TaPS Zoom( ranking 2-3 6 2011

Alustavat tulokset

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class SailNo Club HelmName Year R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
of
birth

1st Zoom8 FIN NJK Christoffer 1995 2.0 (8.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 150 7.0
528 Silen

2nd Zoom8 EST KJK Sten 1994 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 (5.0) 1.0 170 120
64 Christian

Taal

3rd Zoom8 FIN NJK Magdalen 1996 (10.0) 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 30.0 20.0
550 Planting

4th Zoom8 FIN HSS Aurora 1997 7.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 (8.0) 4.0 31.0 230
429 Harkoénen

5th Zoom8 FIN ONS Jennieca 1994 9.0 (11.0) 3.0 7.0 2.0 7.0 39.0 28.0
308 Malmberg

6th Zoom8 FIN NJK Miira 1996 (16.0) 10.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 3.0 49.0 33.0
463 Ruskola

7th Zoom8 FIN NJK Sabina Von 1996 5.0 (19.0) 130 5.0 6.0 100 58,0 390
471 Koskull

8th Zoom8 FIN TaPS Samuel 1995 4.0 1.0 7.0 150 16.0 (17.0) 60.0 43.0
475 Kilpinen

9th Zoom8 FIN TaPS Eppu 1995 1.0 9.0 9.0 (13.0) 120 13.0 57.0 440
614 Kiiskila

10th Zoom8 FIN TaPS Rudolf 1995 13.0 6.0 (14.0) 100 9.0 11.0 63.0 49.0
313 Salminen

11th  Zoom8 FIN NJK Daniel 1996 140 140 (17.0) 6.0 7.0 9.0 67.0 50.0
540 Sandstrom

12th  Zoom8 FIN KPS Taika 1994 150 (18.0) 11.0 9.0 10.0 6.0 69.0 51.0
486 Hernetkoski

13th  Zoom8 FIN HaPS Emilia 1996 6.0 (17.0) 120 110 13.0 150 740 57.0
265 Vaananen

14th  Zoom8 FIN ESF Axel 1995 120 7.0 (16.0) 120 140 120 73.0 570
570 Mesterton

15th  Zoom8 FIN BS Max 1994 8.0 2.0 6.0 (270 270 270 970 70.0
631 Wolontis DNS) DNS DNS

16th Zoom8 FIN KPS Tiira 1995 (20.0) 150 180 180 17.0 8.0 96.0 76.0
424 Wahlman

17th  Zoom8 FIN Vaasan Janne 1995 (21.0) 160 150 16.0 150 140 970 76.0
244 Merenkavijat Hissa

18th Zoom8 FIN KVP Tuukka 1998 22.0 (23.0) 100 140 18.0 16.0 103.0 80.0
446 Sailo

19th  Zoom8 FIN ESF Nikola 1997 11.0 13.0 20.0 (22.0) 200 20.0 106.0 84.0
377 Sanila

20th  Zoom8 FIN NJK Nuutti Lintu 1994 18.0 210 (23.0) 170 11.0 180 108.0 85.0



21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

Zoom8

Zoom8

Zoom8

Zoom8

Zoom8

Zoom8

529

FIN HPS
519

FIN Oulun
479 Merenkavijat
FIN JVS
543

FIN BSS
542

FIN20 JVS
FIN MP
154

Code
DNF
DNS

Tuuli
Koskinen

Hermanni
Lukkarila

Simo
Korkolainen

Susanna
Holmstrém

Tiina
Korkolainen

Judith lho

1994

1995

1995

1999

1999

1995

23.0

(26.0)

19.0

240

17.0

25.0

12.0

26.0

20.0

24.0

250

22.0

Scoring codes used

Description

Started but did not finish

21.0 20.0
19.0 19.0
220 (23.0)
(26.0) 21.0
250 (27.0
DNS)
240 (27.0
DNF)
Points
27

Came to the start area but did not start 27

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.03 build 6
www.sailwave.com

(27.0
DNF)

19.0
21.0
22.0
27.0

DNS

27.0
DNS

21.0

19.0

23.0

22.0

27.0

DNS

27.0
DNS

124.0

128.0

128.0

139.0

148.0

152.0

97.0

102.0

105.0

113.0

121.0

125.0



