



TaPS Zoom(ranking 2-3 6 2011

Alustavat tulokset



Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Year of birth	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
1st	Zoom8	FIN 528	NJK	Christoffer Silen	1995	2.0	(8.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	15.0	7.0
2nd	Zoom8	EST 64	KJK	Sten Christian Taal	1994	3.0	4.0	2.0	2.0	(5.0)	1.0	17.0	12.0
3rd	Zoom8	FIN 550	NJK	Magdalen Planting	1996	(10.0)	5.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	5.0	30.0	20.0
4th	Zoom8	FIN 429	HSS	Aurora Härkönen	1997	7.0	3.0	5.0	4.0	(8.0)	4.0	31.0	23.0
5th	Zoom8	FIN 308	ÖNS	Jennieca Malmberg	1994	9.0	(11.0)	3.0	7.0	2.0	7.0	39.0	28.0
6th	Zoom8	FIN 463	NJK	Miira Ruskola	1996	(16.0)	10.0	8.0	8.0	4.0	3.0	49.0	33.0
7th	Zoom8	FIN 471	NJK	Sabina Von Koskull	1996	5.0	(19.0)	13.0	5.0	6.0	10.0	58.0	39.0
8th	Zoom8	FIN 475	TaPS	Samuel Kilpinen	1995	4.0	1.0	7.0	15.0	16.0	(17.0)	60.0	43.0
9th	Zoom8	FIN 614	TaPS	Eppu Kiiskilä	1995	1.0	9.0	9.0	(13.0)	12.0	13.0	57.0	44.0
10th	Zoom8	FIN 313	TaPS	Rudolf Salminen	1995	13.0	6.0	(14.0)	10.0	9.0	11.0	63.0	49.0
11th	Zoom8	FIN 540	NJK	Daniel Sandström	1996	14.0	14.0	(17.0)	6.0	7.0	9.0	67.0	50.0
12th	Zoom8	FIN 486	KPS	Taika Hernetkoski	1994	15.0	(18.0)	11.0	9.0	10.0	6.0	69.0	51.0
13th	Zoom8	FIN 265	HaPS	Emilia Väänänen	1996	6.0	(17.0)	12.0	11.0	13.0	15.0	74.0	57.0
14th	Zoom8	FIN 570	ESF	Axel Mesterton	1995	12.0	7.0	(16.0)	12.0	14.0	12.0	73.0	57.0
15th	Zoom8	FIN 631	BS	Max Wolontis	1994	8.0	2.0	6.0	(27.0 DNS)	27.0 DNS	27.0 DNS	97.0	70.0
16th	Zoom8	FIN 424	KPS	Tiira Wahlman	1995	(20.0)	15.0	18.0	18.0	17.0	8.0	96.0	76.0
17th	Zoom8	FIN 244	Vaasan Merenkävijät	Janne Hissa	1995	(21.0)	16.0	15.0	16.0	15.0	14.0	97.0	76.0
18th	Zoom8	FIN 446	KVP	Tuukka Sailo	1998	22.0	(23.0)	10.0	14.0	18.0	16.0	103.0	80.0
19th	Zoom8	FIN 377	ESF	Nikola Sanila	1997	11.0	13.0	20.0	(22.0)	20.0	20.0	106.0	84.0
20th	Zoom8	FIN	NJK	Nuutti Lintu	1994	18.0	21.0	(23.0)	17.0	11.0	18.0	108.0	85.0

529

21st	Zoom8	FIN 519	HPS	Tuuli Koskinen	1994	23.0	12.0	21.0	20.0	(27.0 DNF)	21.0	124.0	97.0
22nd	Zoom8	FIN 479	Oulun Merenkävijät	Hermann Lukkarila	1995	(26.0)	26.0	19.0	19.0	19.0	19.0	128.0	102.0
23rd	Zoom8	FIN 543	JVS	Simo Korkolainen	1995	19.0	20.0	22.0	(23.0)	21.0	23.0	128.0	105.0
24th	Zoom8	FIN 542	BSS	Susanna Holmström	1999	24.0	24.0	(26.0)	21.0	22.0	22.0	139.0	113.0
25th	Zoom8	FIN 20	JVS	Tiina Korkolainen	1999	17.0	25.0	25.0	(27.0 DNS)	27.0 DNS	27.0 DNS	148.0	121.0
26th	Zoom8	FIN 154	MP	Judith Iho	1995	25.0	22.0	24.0	(27.0 DNF)	27.0 DNS	27.0 DNS	152.0	125.0

Scoring codes used

Code	Description	Points
DNF	Started but did not finish	27
DNS	Came to the start area but did not start	27

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.03 build 6

www.sailwave.com